
Code JMCH-021 JMCH-022 JMCH-023 JMCH-024 JMCH-025 JMCH-026

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4

Grade B B B B B+ B+

G.Point 6 6 6 6 7 7

Grade B A B+ A B B+

G.Point 6 8 7 8 6 7

Grade B B B+ B+ B B

G.Point 6 6 7 7 6 6

Grade B+ A+ A A+ A B+

G.Point 7 9 8 9 8 7

Grade B+ A+ A A B+ B+

G.Point 7 9 8 8 7 7

Grade B A A A+ A B+

G.Point 6 8 8 9 8 7

Grade B+ A A A+ A B+

G.Point 7 8 8 9 8 7

Grade C B+ B B B B

G.Point 5 7 6 6 6 6

Grade B B C B C B+

G.Point 6 6 5 6 5 7

Grade B A B B B B+

G.Point 6 8 6 6 6 7

Grade P B C C C B

G.Point 4 6 5 5 5 6

Grade B A B+ A B B+

G.Point 6 8 7 8 6 7

Grade P C B B+ C B+

G.Point 4 5 6 7 5 7

Theory Practical

Tax Planning & Management JMCH-022 Viva-voce JMCH-026

Managerial Economics JMCH-023

Corporate Accounting JMCH-021

Human Resource Management JMCH-024

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

5.67

6.00

5.83

6.50

5.17

7.00

7.00

6.33

8.00

7.67

7.67

7.83

IInd  Semester Result M.Com  Ist Year Session 2018-19

1803100005 Farheen Bi
Mr. Shakeel 

Ahmad

SGPA

1803100012 Shumaila Nasir Mr. Nasir Khan

1803100006

1803100007

Mr. S Mashkoor 

Ali
Yashfeen Mashkoor 1803100013

1803100011

Mr. Arman AliSalman Ali1803100008

1803100009 Shabeena Tayyab Mr.Chhuttan Ali

Sahiba Bi 
Mr.Haseel 

Ahmad 

1803100010 Shehla Junaid Mr. Junaid Khan

Mr. Farooq KhanFaiza Khan

Tahammul 

Husain
Shuab Akhtar

Mr. ImamuddinSadaf Imam

SI. N. Roll No. Name of Students

2

3

4

6.33

Father's Name  

1 1803100001 Ammar Bilal
Mr. Farman Akhtar 

Shamsi

1803100002
Mr. Saleem Un 

Nabi

Dilshad Ali

Asmi Saleem

Mr. Irshad Ali

1803100004

1803100003

5

13

7

8

9

10

11

12

6
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Date:27-06-2019 Asstt. Controller of Examinations

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result 

published on  University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 


